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1] 263,400 —263,400 -263,400 i 114,810 - - 114,810 114,810 0

2] 114,800 [ 30 Nl 0 —114,800 —-378,200 SDRS 10 378,200 | 378,210 378,210 378,210 0

3| 261,300 3 5 629,400 368,100 368,100 SDBU 746,310 - - 746,310 746,310 0

4] 252,700 [ 36 Nl 0 —252,700 -252,700 1T 493,610 - - 493,610 493,610 0

5| 253,700 | 26 NXL 0 —253,700 -506,400 SDRS 239,910 506,400 | 746,310 746,310 746,310 0

6] 262,500 | 19 Nl 0 —262,500 -262,500 1T 483,810 - - 483,810 483,810 0

7] 245300 | 16 PR 10,000 —235,300 -497,800 SDRS 248,510 497,800 | 746,310 746,310 746,310 0

8| 260,100 | 22 Nl 0 —260,100 -260,100 1T 486,210 - - 486,210 486,210 0

9] 234300 11 5 704,800 470,500 210,400 SDBU 956,710 - - 956,710 956,710 0
10{ 258,200 4 5 451,900 193,700 193,700 SDBU 1,150,410 - —| -800,000 350,410 | 1,150,410 0
11] 259,300 | 15 PR 141,900 —117,400 -117,400 1T 233,010 - - 233,010 | 1,033,010 0
12| 233,000 | 11 kY 754,200 521,200 403,800 SDBU 754,210 - - 754,210 | 1,554,210 0
13| 257,300 | 14 PR 196,300 —61,000 —61,000 1T 693,210 - - 693,210 | 1,493,210 0
14| 243,700 | 22 Nl 0 —243,700 —-304,700 SDRS 449,510 304,700 | 754210 754,210 | 1,554,210 0
15] 257,900 9 kY 646,000 388,100 388,100 SDBU 1,142,310 - —-| -800,000 342,310 | 1,942,310 0
16/ 260,600 | 32 Nl 0 —260,600 -260,600 SDRS 81,710 260,600 | 342,310 342,310 | 1,942,310 0
17 - - - - - - - - —
18 - - - - - - - - —
19 - - - - - - - - —
20 - - - - - - - - —
21 - - - - - - - - —
22 - - - - - - - - —
23 - - - - - - - - —
24 - - - - - - - - —
25 - - - - - - - - —
26 - - - - - - - - —
27 - - - - - - - - —
28 - - - - - - - - —
29 - - - - - - - - —
30 - - - - - - - - —
31 - - - - - - - - —
32 - - - - - - - - —
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1] 262,000 % 611,100 349,100 349,100 766,060 766,060 766,060 0

2| 262,900 | 19 Nl 0 —262,900 —-262,900 1T 503,160 - - 503,160 503,160 0

3] 253,000 12 5 595,200 342,200 79,300 SDBU 845,360 - - 845,360 845,360 0

4] 262,100 [ 22 Nl 0 —262,100 -262,100 1T 583,260 - - 583,260 583,260 0

5| 249,800 | 30 NXL 0 —249,800 -511,900 SDRS 333,460 511,900 | 845,360 845,360 845,360 0

6] 259,000 | 18 NXL 0 —259,000 —-259,000 1T 586,360 - - 586,360 586,360 0

7] 252,000 | 26 Nl 0 —252,000 -511,000 SDRS 334,360 511,000 | 845,360 845,360 845,360 0

8| 264,100 0 5 435,900 171,800 171,800 SDBU 1,017,160 - - 1,017,160 | 1,017,160 0

9] 260,600 1 kY 637,200 376,600 376,600 SDBU 1,393,760 - —-| -800,000 593,760 | 1,393,760 0
10{ 248,700 | 16 Nl 0 —248,700 —248,700 1T 345,060 - - 345,060 | 1,145,060 0
11| 237,400 | 28 Nl 0 —237,400 -486,100 SDRS 107,660 486,100 | 593,760 593,760 | 1,393,760 0
12| 263,500 | 32 Nl 0 —263,500 —-263,500 1T 330,260 - - 330,260 | 1,130,260 0
13| 252,700 | 11 5 784,200 531,500 268,000 SDBU 861,760 - - 861,760 | 1,661,760 0
14| 264,200 | 15 PR 144,600 —119,600 -119,600 1T 742,160 - - 742,160 | 1,542,160 0
15 244,900 1 s 655,600 410,700 291,100 SDBU 1,152,860 - —| -800,000 352,860 | 1,952,860 0
16 - - - - - - - - —
17 - - - - - - - - —
18 - - - - - - - - —
19 - - - - - - - - —
20 - - - - - - - - —
21 - - - - - - - - —
22 - - - - - - - - —
23 - - - - - - - - —
24 - - - - - - - - —
25 - - - - - - - - —
26 - - - - - - - - —
27 - - - - - - - - —
28 - - - - - - - - —
29 - - - - - - - - —
30 - - - - - - - - —
31 - - - - - - - - —
32 - - - - - - - - —
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